Caseloads of the Courts of Washington

Total Proceedings by Type of Case (4) - March 2024
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County/Court
Adams

Asotin

Columbia
Garfield
...Judicial District
Benton

Franklin
...Judicial District
Chelan

Clallam

Clark

Cowlitz

Douglas

Ferry

Pend Oreille
Stevens
...Judicial District
Grant

Grays Harbor
Island

Jefferson

Kitsap

Kittitas

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."
(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

Criminal (1)
45

149
30

6
185
1,082
176
1,258
392
278
1,887
1,129
102
34
35
241
310
469
429
213
141
940
252

Civil (2)
6

12

15
230
80
310
85
152
576
175
23

38
52
113
36
48
35
268
49

Domestic
12

45

54
451
137
588
110
129
501
164

20

11

26
43
127
60
71
32
312
18

Probate/
Guardianship

®)

o O -k O

19
97
24
76
173
71
10

19
13
22

140

Adoption/
Parentage (3)
1

A O O »

Mental lliness/
Alcohol
0

O O o o

20
20

34

30

Juvenile
Dependency
21

23
1

2
26
170
56
226
59
123
314
276
26

15
35
51
113
215
14
32
124
15

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."
Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.
(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-

Juvenile
Offender (1)
2

28

33
321
101
422
124
153
282
199

31

15
21
172
57
31
15
110

Total
Proceedings
88

266
47
10

323

2,432
605
3,037
812
918
3,786
2,056

215
59
65

379

503

1,025

855

400

268

1,942

351
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County/Court
Klickitat

Skamania
...Judicial District
Lewis

Lincoln

Mason
Okanogan
Pacific
Wahkiakum
...Judicial District
Pierce

San Juan

Skagit
Snohomish
Spokane
Thurston

Walla Walla
Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima

Statewide Total:

(1) Includes proceedings associated with "non-charge matters."
(2) Includes proceedings associated with "matters filed with the clerk."

Criminal (1) Civil (2)

36 18

65 12
101 30
621 87

9 15
410 188

305 8
75 14

10 7

85 21

0 0

16 17
452 165
2,051 757
1,892 307
1,096 506
382 68
1,296 167
83 10
1,692 218
18,521 4,507

Domestic
13

7
20
120
17
105

15
13
18

147

715

327

404
60
93

155
4,455

Probate/
Guardianship Adoption/

(5) Parentage (3)

2

3

5

40 17

6 2

21 6

0 0

16 0

1 0

17 0

0 0

2

48 7

183 67

57 31

117 27

22 10

84 6

3 1

40 47

1,319 442

Mental lliness/
Alcohol
0

0
0

179
667

Juvenile
Dependency
23

11
34
102

196
12
22

22
479

131
427
388
333

74
178

11

4,045

(3) These sealed cases include confidential name changes for victims of domestic violence. Includes proceedings associated with "pre-placement reports."
Pursuant to Chapter 283, Laws of 2011 (E2SHB 1267, effective July 22, 2011), the word "paternity" is replaced by "parentage" in table title and column headings.
(4) Pierce County Superior Court case information is recorded in Legal Information Network Exchange (LINX). Case filings and resolutions are available in the Judicial Information System (JIS). Non-

Juvenile
Offender (1)
6

10
16
126

51
41
21

21
329

67
270
188
147

58
151

164
3,300

Total
Proceedings
98

113
211
1,132
56
1,005
368
157
24
181
821
64
1,066
4,486
3,266
2,743
674
1,981
119
2,504
37,256
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